STM32
32-bit microcontrollers for greater choice in cost-sensitive
applications
STM32
Value line
STMicroelectronics
presented by

ST-LINK included to
debug applications.
Order code:
STM32VLDISCOVERY
STM32100B-EVAL evaluation board
Complete hardware
evaluation
platform with the
STM32100B-EVAL,
implementing the
full range of device
peripherals and
features.
Device summary
Part number
Flash
memory
(Kbytes)
RAM
(Kbytes)
A/D
inputs
Timer functions
Serial interface
I/Os
(high
current)
Packages
Supply
voltage
(V)
Special features12 or 16-bit
(IC/OC/PWM)
Others
48
pins
STM32F100C4 16 4 10x12-bit
6x16-bit
(16/16/21)
2xWDG, RTC,
24-bit down
counter,
2x16-bit basic
timers
1xSPI, 1xI²C,
CEC, 2xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816)
37(37) LQFP48
2.0 to 3.6
24 MHz CPU speed,
2-channel DAC,
Vbat pin, low-power
features, embedded
POR, PDR and
PVD, 8 MHz and
40 kHz internal
RC oscillator,
4-24 MHz main
oscillator, dedicated
32 kHz oscillator,
-40 to 85 °C or
-40 to 105 °C
STM32F100C6 32 4 10x12-bit
6x16-bit
(16/16/21)
37(37) LQFP48
STM32F100C8 64 8 10x12-bit
7x16-bit
(18/18/21)
2xSPI, 2xI²C,
CEC, 3xUSART